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Resultatbörsen
SM Sandhamn Antal startande: 26

Plac. Båt Rorsman Segl. 1 Segl. 2 Segl. 3 Segl. 4 Segl. 5 Segl. 6 Segl. 7 Segl. 8 Segl. 9 Totaltpoäng

1 180 Oskar Röös 1 2 3 1 5 1 5 2 6 20

2 269 Per-Arne Larsson 4 5 1 6 3 2 8 6 1 28

3 266 Björn Bostedt 5 1 4 3 4 9 3 9 10 38

4 227 Leif Bodinsson 6 12 5 2 1 13 2 5 8 41

5 239 Anders Hjelmblad 2 3 2 12 11 4 1 12 12 47

6 257 Nils-Erik Lindström 14 8 11 5 12 3 12 7 2 60

7 205 Rolf Erixon 16 9 9 10 9 DNS 4 4 3 64

8 245 Valter Saaristu 17 16 12 4 7 8 16 1 9 73

9 260 Jerry Larsson 8 4 10 19 6 7 18 8 14 75

10 237 Fredrik Mattsson 9 15 7 18 8 11 6 14 7 77

11 272 Staffan Eklund 15 14 6 11 2 15 7 19 11 81

12 265 Nils Virving 11 10 8 13 10 5 11 17 23 85

13 246 Daniel Skaborn 20 6 17 14 17 10 9 11 5 89

14 256 Tord Bergman 13 11 14 20 16 14 10 10 4 92

15 268 Bertil Klinga 10 7 23 9 OCS 12 13 3 17 94

16 228 Christer Olsson 12 24 16 8 13 16 15 13 19 112

17 234 Hans Eriksson 19 13 13 7 14 18 20 18 13 115

18 264 Börje Larsson 7 19 18 17 18 19 14 21 22 133

19 222 Björn Karjel 3 18 22 16 22 20 19 16 21 135

20 243 Tomas Sundholm 22 22 15 22 21 6 22 20 15 143

21 242 Ulf Mickelsson 18 21 19 23 15 17 17 22 16 145

22 240 Richard Holmlund 25 17 20 24 20 21 24 15 18 159

23 252 Henrik Boldrup 21 23 25 21 19 22 21 24 24 175

24 253 Hans Nylund 23 25 21 25 23 23 23 23 20 181

25 200 Lennart Hägre 24 20 24 15 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 191

26 114 Niklas Virving 26 DNF DNS DNS 24 DNS 25 DNS DNS 210

Pokalen Öregrund Antal startande: 8

Plac. Båt Rorsman Segl. 1 Segl. 2 Segl. 3 Segl. 4 Segl. 5 Segl. 6 Totaltpoäng

1 265 Nils Virving 5 2 3 8 1 1 12
2 269 Per-Arne Larsson 4 3 1 2 2 4 12
3 266 Björn Bostedt 1 4 4 1 5 3 13
4 227 Leif Bodinson 7 5 2 4 4 2 17
5 228 Christer Olsson 2 6 7 5 3 5 21
6 180 Oskar Röös 3 1 5 6 DNF DNS 24
7 200 Lennart Hägre 6 7 6 3 6 DNF 28
8 78 Niklas Åhlander 8 8 8 7 7 6 36

USS Regattan Antal startande: 11

Plac. Båt Rorsman Segl. 1 Segl. 2 Segl. 3 Segl. 4 Segl. 5 Totaltpoäng

1 272 Staffan Eklund DNS 1 1 5 7
2 266 Björn Bostedt 1 4 4 2 7
3 227 Leif Bodinsson DNF 5 2 1 8
4 228 Christer Olsson 2 6 5 3 10
5 269 Per-Arne Larsson 4 2 6 4 10
6 237 Fredrik Mattsson DNF 3 3 6 12
7 78 Niklas Åhlander DNS 7 8 7 22
8 243 Tomas Sundholm DNS 8 7 8 23
9 265 Nils Virving 3 DNF DNS DNS 27

10 253 Hans Nylund DNS 9 9 9 27
11 232 Lars Hedblom DNS 10 10 DSQ 32


